MORGAN SOUND
FP10000Q 4 CHANNEL
 PROFESSIONAL POWER
AMPLIFIER
Professional Power Amplifier Specifications
Output Power
8Ω Stereo Power  4x1300W
4Ω Stereo Power 4x2200W
2Ω Stereo Power 4x2500W
8ΩBridged Monon Power 2x4400W
4ΩBridged Monon Power 2x5000W
FREQUENTY RESPONSE 20Hz-25kHz  ± 0.5dB.
THD+N(Rated power,4Ω/KHz)% 0.1%
Signal Noise Ration(dB) 110dB
Input Impedance 20kΩBalanced/10kΩUnbalanced
Output Connectors Speakon Connectors (NEUTRIK)
Power Requirement 100V-120V~50-60Hz
Dimension W x D x H 483x377x88mm
Weight  13KG